

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी-
 पुलिका में मशीन प्रिन्ट (1000) रुकती
 पन्ने हैं। यह मापी पुलिका सहजक-
 अलिप्तता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य
 अर्धे समुद्र मगवानपुर हाट के
 नाम से निगति किया जाता है।

[Signature]
 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D Works Division
 229 Maharajganj

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

महाराजगंज DIVISION

मगवानपुर हाट SUB-DIVISION

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Hilsar L024 to Nauwa				
C. Head -	M.R 3054				
Agreement No -	13-MR3054/M.B.D/				
	2020-2021, Date- 1.06.2020				
Date of Work order -	24.05.2020				
Agency -	Vijay Singh				
1/1) clearing and grubbing of Road					
land — do — with all complete job					
	2 x 2105 x 1.00 = 4210 m ²				
	ie 0.421 hect.				
2/3) Construction of G.S.B by Providing					
well graded material — do — with					
all complete job.					
Pot Repair —					
	5 x 1.8 x 1.2 x 0.175 = 1.890 m ³				
	4 x 2.3 x 2.2 x 0.175 = 3.542 m ³				
	3 x 4.2 x 2.4 x 0.175 = 5.292 m ³				
	5 x 2.5 x 1.50 x 0.175 = 3.281 m ³				
	3 x 5.5 x 1.00 x 0.175 = 2.888 m ³				
	3 x 10.5 x 1.60 x 0.175 = 8.820 m ³				
	5 x 3.0 x 1.70 x 0.175 = 4.463 m ³				
	6 x 1.5 x 1.40 x 0.175 = 2.105 m ³				
Continuation of					32.38 m ³

8/11/2019

10.629

Abstract of Cost

1/ cleaning and Grubbing of Road land.

Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (13) of TMB.
i.e — 0.421 ha.

@ 57781.15/ha ₹ 24325.864

2/ Const of GSB-II by Providing well graded material.

Qty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (13) of TMB.
i.e — 32.38 m³

@ 2845.84/m³ ₹ 92149.011

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/ Providing, laying, spreading & compacting, N.B.M. - 11					
Bty. vide item no (3) & Page no (13) of TMB.					
i.e. —				47.24 m ³	
@ 4593.39/m ³					₹ 216996.337
4/ Providing, laying, spreading & compacting, N.B.M. - 111					
Bty. vide item no (4) & Page no (13) of TMB.					
i.e. —				68.95 m ²	
@ 4819.93/m ²					₹ 332332.246
5/ Providing and applying Primer Coat (SS1).					
Bty. vide item no (5) & Page no (13) of TMB.					
i.e. —				919.328 m ²	
@ 80.75/m ²					₹ 746655.896
6/ Providing and applying tack coat (RS1).					
Bty. vide item no (6) & Page no (13) of TMB.					
i.e. —				965.726 m ²	
@ 17.03/m ²					₹ 16446.31
7/ Providing, laying and rolling of close-graded premix.					
Bty. vide item no (7) & Page no (14) of TMB.					
i.e. —				965.726 m ²	
@ 237.49/m ²					₹ 229350.30
8/ Providing and applying tack coat					
Bty. vide item no (8) and Page no (14) of TMB.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1/e	—	7976.317 m ²	
		@ 14.77/m ²		₹ 117810.197	
9/	Providing and laying S.D.B.C.				
	Bty. vide item no (9) & Page no (14) of TMR.				
		1/e	—	199.408 m ³	
		@ 13562.57/m ³		₹ 2704483.82	
10/	R.C.C MS grade bituminous stone.				
	Bty. vide item no (10) & Page no (14) of TMR.				
		1/e	—	3 Nos.	
		@ 2936.75/no		₹ 8810.25	
11/	200mm stone.				
	Bty. vide item no (11) & Page no (14) of TMR.				
		1/e	—	8 Nos.	
		@ 763.43/no		₹ 6107.44	
12/	Providing and fixing retro-reflective				
	Cautionary, mandatory and informational				
	Sign (600mm equilateral triangle)				
	Bty. vide item no (12) & Page no (14) of TMR.				
		1/e	—	12 Nos.	
		@ 4297.8/no		₹ 51573.60	
13/	600mm Circular Sign board.				
	Bty. vide item no (13) & Page no (15) of TMR.				
		1/e	—	12 Nos.	
		@ 4406.89/no		₹ 52882.68	
14/	600mm x 450mm Rectangular				
	Sign				
	Bty. vide item no (14) & Page no (15) of TMR.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e	—	12 Nos	
	@ 4260.99/m			₹	51131.88
15/	R.C.C. M15 grade boundary Pillars.				
	Qty. vide item no (15) & Page no (15) of TMA.				
		i.e	—	48 Nos.	
	@ 599.95/m			₹	28797.60
16/	Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic Compound.				
	Qty. vide Item no (16) & Page no (15) of TMA.				
		i.e	—	421 m ²	
	@ 831.04/m ²			₹	349867.84
17/	Providing and fixing typical 11M x 9M rectangular sign board				
	Qty. vide item no. (17) & Page no (15) of TMA.				
		i.e	—	2 nos	
	@ 10994.01/no			₹	21988.02
18/	Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders.				
	Qty. vide item no (18) & Page no (17) of TMA.				
		i.e	—	809.70 m ³	
	@ 199.85/m ³			₹	161819.00
19/	Planting of trees by the road side.				
	Qty. vide Item no (2) & Page no (17) of TMA				
		i.e	—	65 nos	
	@ 926.51/no			₹	60223.00
20/	Plastering on parapet wall.				
	Qty. vide Item no (3) & Page no (18) of TMA				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1/2	—	100.8m ²	
	@ 174.58/m ²				₹ 17598.00
21/	Painting on Parapet wall.				
	Qty. Vide Item no 21 & page no 13 of memo				
	1/2	—		100.8m ²	
	@ 109.82/m ²				₹ 11070.00
	Total Amt.				₹ 4602419.00
	Below 10.10% as per				₹ (-) 464844
	Agreement.				
					₹ 4137575.00
	(less Previous Passed Amt. ₹ (-) 3912186.00				
	Net Amt.				225389.00

~~P.L.~~
~~20/6/21~~

~~Signature~~
~~10.6.21~~
~~AD~~

Material statement:

$$E/W = 809.70 \text{ m}^3$$

$$890 = 0.148 \text{ m}^4$$

~~P.L.~~
~~20/6/21~~

3rd on 9/6 bill

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RS - 225389 -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of area
	No.	B.	
	<u>Memo of Payment</u>		
	57	- S.D	11269
	11	- 9.T	2254
	11	- C.U.T	2254
	11	- S.U.T	2254
	11	- C.C	2254
	Royalty		27220
	S.F		2722
	By C.F.M.S Payment		175162
			177884
	Gr. Total Rs.		225389

passed for RS - 225389 - (Rupees, two lac twenty five thousand three hundred eighty nine only)

24/6/21
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Maharajgarh

24/6/21